

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 7007 OF 2022

In

COMMERCIAL EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 7001 OF 2022

Pramila Ramesh Gada And 2 Others                      ....PETITIONER

V/S

Versatile Buildcon Pvt. Ltd. And 4 Others              ....RESPONDENT

Mr. Dhaval M. Visawadia i/b. harakhchand co for Applicant.

None for Respondent

**CORAM :        HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY AHUJA J**

**DATE :         8th April, 2024**

**P.C. :**

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 25/04/2024

**( ASSOCIATE )**