

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 7007 OF 2022

In

COMMERCIAL EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 7001 OF 2022

Pramila Ramesh Gada And 2 Others PETITIONER

V/S

Versatile Buildcon Pvt. Ltd. And 4 Others RESPONDENT

An Advocate appeared. (Appearance Not Given)

(Mentioned Out of Turn)

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J**

DATE : **15th April, 2025**

P.C. :

S. O. to 21/04/2025 (H. O. B.).

(ASSOCIATE)